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2008 Cedarville University Baseball 
AB-R-H-RBX Breakdown for Cedarville (FXNALJ 

(All games) 

#29 #28 #1.1 #12 #13 #30 #5 #18 #4 #21 #16 #33 #24 #17 #23 18 119 #7 
Opponent Date BRYAN CHAMBERL CRUZ GRXEST HOUCHXN KRAUS OWENS ROST SHUMAKER SXEFKES SORENSEN STOLTZFU TOTTEN WALLACE WILSON,M WILSON,N WILSON,P WOLOSHYN 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ASB 2/25/08 ....... 1-0-0-0 3-1-1-0 ........ 4-1-3-2 4-0-0-1 •. Def •• 1-0-0-0 4-0-1-0 1-0-0-0 . ... ... ....... 4-0-1-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 2-1-2-0 3-2-2-1 
FLC 3/1/08 ······· 2-2-1-3 3-2-2-1 ·· · ···· 1-2-1-1 5-2-2-0 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 3-2-1-3 ....... . .. . ... ........ 4-3-2-3 0-1-0-0 4-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 3-2-1-0 
FLC 3/1/08 .. ... .. ......... 2-0-1-0 . ...... 4-1-1-2 4-2-2-2 ........ .. Def .. 3-0-1-1 2-0-1-0 ·····-· ....... 2-1-1-0 . .. . . .. . ...... ....... 4-1-1-0 
EVA 3/3/08 ....... 1-0-0-0 2-0-1-0 ......... 3-0-0-1 3-0-1-0 .. Def •• ······- 3-0-0-0 .. . .... ........ ....... 3-0-1-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 .• Def •• 3-1-1-0 
GRA 3/3/08 . .. .... . 2-1-1-1 ....... .. . ..... 4-1-2-0 2-1-0-0 .. Def •• • .Def .. 3-0-0-0 2-0-1-1 ....... . ······· 3-3-3-4 . ...... ······· •• Def .• 3-0-0-1 
HLC 3/4/08 ····· ·· 3-0-0-1 3-0-0-0 ·· · ···· 3-0-0-0 ······· 1-0-0-0 1-1-0-0 ....... .. . ..... . .. . ... .. . .. .. 3-1-1-0 . ...... 1-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-1-0 
RMC 3/4/08 . .. . ..... 2-2-0-0 3-2-1-0 .. ...... 4-1-0-0 ........ 0-0-0-0 4-1-2-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 ·· ··· ·· . . .. ... 4-0-2-3 . .. .... ······· ....... 2-2-1-0 
EVA 3/5/08 ....... 0-1-0-0 3-0-0-0 . ...... 2-1-0-0 . ....... •• Def •• 3-0-0-0 ·····-- ....... .. ..... . ...... 2-0-1-1 . .. .. .. 1-0-1-1 . ...... 3-0-1-0 
xwu 3/7/08 ........ 1-0-1-0 2-0-0-0 . ...... 2-1-1-0 3-0-1-1 2-0-0-0 •• Def .• . .... .. ·····-- ....... ....... 3-0-0-0 ······· 2-0-0-0 3-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 
GRA 3/8/08 .. ...... ·· · · · ·- 4-2-1-0 .. ..... 4-1-3-2 3-0-1-1 3-1-3-0 3-0-0-1 ····· ·· 2-2-2-0 ....... ······· 3-0-0-0 ....... 2-0-0-0 . ...... 1-0-0-0 
NWC 3/8/08 ... ... . .. .. ... 4-0-0-0 . ...... 3-1-0-0 2-0-1-0 3-1-0-0 . ....... ..... .. 2-0-1-0 0-1-0-0 . ...... 3-0-1-1 ······· ··· ···· 1-1-0-0 4-1-2-3 1-0-0-0 
GRA 3/14/08 ... .. .. .. .. ... 4-1-1-1 . ....... 1-0-1-1 4-1-0-0 0-1-0-0 2-1-1-1 4-1-1-2 . ...... ..... . .. ··· · ··· 2-1-0-0 ....... 1-0-1-0 1-0-1-2 3-2-2-1 
CONMI 3/17/08 .. ..... ........ 3-1-1-0 . ...... 4-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 •• Def .. 5-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 . .. .... ··· ···· 5-0-1-0 ······· 4-0-1-0 ······- 5-0-0-0 
CONMI 3/17 /08 ....... ....... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-3-1 2-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 2-2-1-0 2-0-1-0 ··· ···· ····· ·· 3-0-0-0 . .. . .. . ........ 1-0-0-0 4-0-1-0 
WAL 3/20/08 ....... ....... 2-0-1-0 ....... 2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 ....... . .. .... ······· 2-0-1-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-1-0 
WAL 3/20/08 ........ .... .. .. ······- ....... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 1-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 . ...... ....... 2-0-1-0 ···· ··· ....... 1-0-0-0 3-0-1-0 
PPU 3/24/08 ....... ........ 3-0-1-1 . ...... 2-0-1-0 2-0-0-0 •• Def •• 2-0-0-0 •. Def .• 0-0-0-0 . ...... ······· 1-1-1-1 ··· ···· 1-0-0-0 ....... 2-1-1-0 
PPU 3/24/08 ....... . ...... 3-1-0-0 . ...... 3-1-1-0 1-0-1-0 . . Def .. . ...... 4-1-2-2 1-0-0-0 ······· ......... 2-0-0-1 . ....... .... .. ... ······· 4-1-1-1 
wsu 3/25/08 1-0-0-0 ....... 1-0-0-0 . ...... 1-1-0-0 3-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 . ...... 5-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 ······· .... ... 3-0-1-l . ...... 1-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 
MVN 3/26/08 .. ..... ... .... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 ······· ........ 2-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 ······· .. . .... 2-0-0-0 . ...... 1-0-0-0 l-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 
MVN 3/26/08 .. ... .. ....... 1-1-1-0 . ...... 2-0-1-1 2-0-1-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 •. Def •• . ...... .... . .. ·· ····· 2-0-0-0 ....... 2-0-1-0 . ...... 3-1-2-0 
MAL 3/29/08 .. ..... ....... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 4-0-2-1 4-0-3-2 •• Def .. 3-2-2-0 1-0-0-0 . ...... ··· ··· · •• 4·•·· 3-0-0-0 ···••4· 2-0-0-0 ....... 3-1-1-0 .. Def •• 
MAL 3/29/08 ........ ....... • • Def •. ....... 4-0-3-1 2-0-1-0 •• Def •. 4-0-0-0 4-1-1-0 3-0-1-0 . .. . .. .. ....... 2-0-0-0 . .. .. . . ....... ....... 4-0-2-0 
ODU 4/2/08 ....... ....... 2-0-0-0 ....... 2-0-0-1 3-0-0-0 •• Def .• . ....... 3-1-0-0 .. ...... . . ...... ........ 3-0-0-0 . ...... 2-0-1-0 .. ....... 3-1-2-1 
ODU 4/2/08 ....... . .. . .. . 3-0-0-0 ........ 3-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 •• Def •. 3-0-1-1 2-0-0-0 2-0-1-0 ······· ........ · ·· ·· ·· ·· ·-··· ....... ······· 4-0-2-0 
NDC 4/5/08 ....... . .. .. . . 2-0-1-2 . ...... 4-1-1-0 2-1-1-0 0-1-0-0 4-0-1-1 5-0-1-0 . ...... ....... ........ . ··· ·· .. ....... 1-0-1-1 .. ·· ·· · 5-0-0-0 
NDC 4/5/08 .. ... .. . .. .. . . 3-1-3-0 ······· 3-1-0-0 3-0-0-0 2-1-0-0 .• Def •. 3-0-1-0 2-0-0-0 . ...... . .. . . .. . ······· ........ ....... ······ · 3-0-0-0 
WIL 4/7 /08 ····· ·· · ·· · ·· · 4-1-1-0 ....... 5-0-1-1 4-0-0-1 0-1-0-0 4-1-3-0 3-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 ······· .. .. .. . ····-·· ······- 3-0-1-0 ······· 2-2-1-l 
ODU 4/8/08 •• Def •. · ····-- 2-0-1-0 ······· 1-0-1-0 2-0-0-0 ........ 2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 ····-·· ......... . . .. .. . ······- ....... 2-0-0-0 ··-···· 2-0-1-0 
ODU 4/8/08 ..... .. ....... 3-1-1-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 2-0-1-0 •• Def •• 2-1-1-0 3-0-0-1 3-0-0-0 ··· ···· .. . ... . . ....... . ...... ....... ... .... 3-0-0-0 
URB 4/12/08 ...... . . ....... 2-0-0-0 ······- 4-1-1-1 3-0-1-2 ....... 2-0-0-0 4-1-0-0 ······· . .. ... . .. .. .. . . 1-0-0-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 . ...... 4-1-2-0 
URB 4/12/08 1-0-0-0 ....... 2-0-0-0 . ....... 3-1-1-0 3-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 . ...... 1-1-0-0 2-0-0-0 · ·· ·· · . ....... 2-0-1-2 . . . . .. .. ....... ....... 2-1-1-2 1-0-0-0 
ssu 4/15/08 ······· ....... 3-0-2-0 . ...... 3-0-1-1 2-0-1-0 •• Def .. . ....... 2-0-0-0 . ...... ····· ·· ....... 3-0-1-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 2-0-0-0 
ssu 4/15/08 ....... ....... 2-1-1-0 . . ..... 4-0-1-3 4-0-1-0 0-1-0-0 . ...... •. Def •• 3-0-0-0 . ...... ....... 3-2-2-0 . ... . .. ······· ....... 3-1-0-0 3-0-1-0 
EAR 4/17/08 ....... .. ..... 3-1-1-0 . ...... 4-1-3-3 4-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 •• Def .. 4-2-3-1 . ...... ....... ....... 4-0-0-0 . ...... 4-0-1-0 . ...... 5-2-2-2 
INW 4/18/08 2-1-1-1 .. . .. .. 4-1-4-2 1-0-0-0 4-2-3-4 2-1-1-2 2-3-1-0 3-1-1-1 4-1-1-1 . ...... ....... 0-1-0-0 4-2-1-0 . ...... 3-0-3-2 . ...... 2-2-1-0 2-0-1-1 
INW 4/18/08 3-2-2-2 ....... 2-1-2-4 . ...... 3-0-1-2 ······· 3-1-0-0 . ...... 0-2-0-0 2-2-1-0 . ...... . ... ... 3-2-2-2 . ....... ....... ··· ···· 2-2-1-l 2-2-1-1 
MUM 4/19/08 ....... ....... 2-1-1-0 ······· 3-1-2-1 3-1-0-1 0-2-0-0 3-2-3-2 . ...... ....... ·· ·· ·· · .. . .. . .. 4-0-1-1 . ...... 3-0-2-0 ······· 3-1-2-0 
ssu 4/22/08 ....... ....... 2-0-0-0 ....... 3-1-1-0 2-0-0-0 0-1-0-0 2-0-1-0 . ....... ....... .. ... .. ....... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 1-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 
ssu 4/22/08 ······· ....... 3-2-2-0 . ....... 2-0-1-0 3-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 . ...... ....... 3-0-0-0 . . ..... . ...... 4-0-0-0 · ···· ·· ........ ........ 4-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 
EAR 4/24/08 ....... . .. .. . . 3-0-1-1 ....... 2-1-1-2 3-1-2-1 . ....... 3-0-0-0 . .. .. .. ....... ······· ....... 3-2-1-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 ······· 2-2-1-0 
EAR 4/24/08 1-0-0-0 ........ 4-0-2-1 .• Def •• 4-2-3-3 3-0-0-0 2-0-1-1 2-1-1-1 ....... 2-2-2-0 . ...... ........ 4-1-0-1 . ...... ....... · •·· · .. 4-3-2-2 1-0-1-0 
RIO 4/25/08 ... ... . ....... 4-0-0-0 . ...... 4-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 0-1-0-0 3-0-1-0 .. . .. .. ....... . ...... ...... . 3-2-1-0 . ...... 3-0-2-0 ······· 4-2-3-2 
RIO 4/25/08 .... . ... .... ... 3-1-0-0 ·····-- 3-0-1-1 2-0-0-0 •• Def .. 2-0-0-0 ....... 3-0-1-0 ... ... . • 4 • • •• • 3-0-1-0 . ...... ....... ··· ···· 3-0-1-1 
RIO 4/26/08 ....... ······· 4-2-2-0 ·····-- 4-0-2-4 3-1-0-0 0-1-0-0 4-1-3-1 ....... 1-0-1-1 ·· · ·· · · . ...... 3-3-2-0 ······· 2-0-0-0 ........ 4-2-3-2 0-1-0-0 
RIO 4/26/08 ····-·· ....... 4-1-2-l ....... 4-2-2-1 3-1-1-1 0-1-0-0 3-1-2-3 . ...... 2-0-1-0 . .... .. . ........ 4-1-2-1 ·· ·· · ·· •• Def .• . ...... 4-2-2-2 .. Def .• 
URB 4/28/08 ....... ........ 3-0-0-0 ........ 3-0-1-l 3-0-0-0 . ....... 3-0-2-0 . ...... 1-0-0-0 . . ... . .. ······· 3-0-0-0 ······· 2-0-0-0 . ...... 3-0-1-0 
URB 4/28/08 ... .. . . . .. .. .. . 3-0-1-1 0-1-0-0 l-0-0-0 2-1-2-1 4-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 ........ 4-0-1-3 . ...... ....... 1-1-0-0 .. ·· ··· •. Def •• ....... 3-2-1-1 
ucc 5/6/08 ... .... ...... . 5-1-0-0 ........ 3-1-2-4 5-1-1-0 ....... 4-1-3-2 l-0-1-0 ....... . ...... . ...... 5-2-2-0 . ...... 3-0-0-1 . ...... 3-1-0-0 
VAL 5/13/08 . . .. .. . ....... 4-0-0-1 ....... 5-1-2-0 4-1-1-0 . ...... 3-0-2-1 •• Def •• . . ...... ........ ....... 5-0-2-0 . ...... 4-2-0-1 . .. . .. . 4-1-1-0 
xwu 5/15/08 .. . . . .. . ....... 2-0-0-0 ....... 3-0-0-1 3-0-0-0 •• Def •. 2-0-0-0 . ...... ........ ........ . . . .. ... 3-0-1-0 ···-··· 2-0-0-0 ........ 3-1-1-0 1-0-0-0 
xwu 5/15/08 .. ..... ······· 2-1-0-0 ....... 3-1-0-0 3-1-2-1 0-0-0-0 3-0-1-0 1-2-1-0 ....... .... .. . . . ..... 3-1-1-0 . ...... 4-0-2-0 . .. .... 4-0-2-0 •• Def . • 
nm 5/16/08 ....... ....... 2-0-1-0 ....... 3-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 •• Def •• 3-0-1-0 .. Def •• ··-···· · · ·· · · - . ... . . .. 3-1-1-0 . ...... 3-0-0-0 . ...... 4-0-1-0 1-0-0-0 
ocu 5/21/08 ....... ....... 3-1-2-0 . ...... 4-0-1-l. 4-1-2-0 ·· ··· ·· ···· ··· .. Def .• ........ . ... . .. ·- · · · ·· 2-2-0-0 . ...... 4-0-1-2 .. ...... 4-1-1-2 3-1-1-0 
BLU 5/21/08 ....... ....... 4-2-1-1 . . .. . . . 4-0-2-1 3-1-1-1 .. ... .. ··· · ··· 3-1-0-0 ......... .... . .. --· -· ·· 3-3-2-0 ······· 2-0-0-0 . ...... 4-2-4-5 0-1-0-0 
GEN 5/22/08 . ...... · ··--·· 4-1-1-2 ....... 4-0-1-1 4-2-2-0 . . .. . .. .... .... 0-2-0-0 ···· ·· · . ... . .. ....... 4-0-1-0 ....... 2-0-2-0 . ....... 3-1-1-1 2-1-2-1 



Opponent Date 

ASB 2/25/08 
FLC 3/1/08 
FLC 3/1/08 
EVA 3/3/08 
GRA 3/3/08 
HLC 3/4/08 
RMC 3/4/08 
EVA 3/5/08 
xwu 3/7/08 
GRA 3/8/08 
NWC 3/8/08 
GRA 3/14/08 
CONMX 3/17/08 
CONMX 3/17/08 
WAL 3/20/08 
WAL 3/20/08 
PPU 3/24/08 
PPU 3/24/08 
wsu 3/25/08 
MVN 3/26/08 
MVN 3/26/08 
MAL 3/29/08 
MAL 3/29/08 
ODU 4/2/08 
ODU 4/2/08 
NDC 4/5/08 
NDC 4/5/08 
WIL 4/7 /08 
ODU 4/8/08 
ODU 4/8/08 
URB 4/12/08 
URB 4/12/08 
ssu 4/15/08 
ssu 4/15/08 
EAR 4/17/08 
XNW 4/18/08 
XNW 4/18/08 
MUM 4/19/08 
ssu 4/22/08 
ssu 4/22/08 
EAR 4/24/08 
EAR 4/24/08 
RXO 4/25/08 
RXO 4/25/08 
RXO 4/26/08 
RXO 4/26/08 
URB 4/28/08 
URB 4/28/08 
ucc 5/6/08 
VAL 5/13/08 
xwu 5/15/08 
xwu 5/15/08 
xwu 5/16/08 
ocu 5/21/08 
BLU 5/21/08 
GEN 5/22/08 

#22 #14 
WORKMAN YOUNG 

3-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 
3-1-1-3 3-1-2-1 
4-0-0-0 4-0-0-0 
2-0-1-0 3-0-1-0 
4-1-1-1 3-2-2-0 
3-1-1-2 3-0-1-0 
4-0-0-1 4-2-2-4 
2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 
0-0-0-0 3 - 0-0-0 ....... 3-0-1-1 ....... 3-0-0-0 
....... 2-1-1-0 
0-1-0-0 5-0-1-0 
0-0-0-0 3-0-1-1 ....... 2-0-0-0 
........ 2-0-0-0 
3-0-1-0 3-0-0-0 
1-1-0-0 3-0-1-1 
3-0-1-0 2-0-0-0 
2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 
2-0-1-0 2-0-1-0 
3-0-1-0 4-0-0-0 
2-0-0-0 3-0-1-0 
4-1-2-0 3-0-0-0 
3-0-0-0 3-1-0-0 
3-0-0-0 3-1-0-0 
2-1-0-0 2-1-2-0 
4-2-3-3 3-0-1-0 
2-0-0-0 2-0-1-0 
4-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 
4-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 
3-0-1-0 3-1-3-0 
4-1-0-0 3-0-0-0 
4-1-1-1 4-0-1-1 
5-3-3-0 4-0-2-2 
....... 2-2-2-0 
5-1-2-1 
3-0-0-2 3-1-2-0 
3-0-0-0 3-0-1-0 
4-1-2-2 2-0-1-0 
4-0-0-0 3-0-1-2 
3-2-2-0 4-1-1-0 
4-2-3-1 4-0-1-3 
3-1-1-0 4-0-0-0 
4-0-1-0 4-1-2-2 
4-0-0-0 4-1-2-0 
4-1-2-0 3-0-1-0 
4-1-1-0 4-0-1-0 
5-2-3-2 4-1-1-0 
5-0-1-1 5-1-1-1 
3-0-2-0 3-0-0-0 
4-0-2-1 4-0-2-2 
3-0-0-0 3-0-0-0 
3-0-1-1 3-1-0-0 
3-3-2-1 4-0-0-0 
3-1-2-2 4-0-0-0 

2008 Cedarville University Baseball 
AB-R-H-RBX Breakdown for Cedarville {FXNAL) 

(All games) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Opponent 

Asbury 
Florida college 
Florida college 
Evangel 
Grace 
Hannibal-LaGrange 
Robert Morris 
Evangel 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Grace 
Northwestern 
Grace 
Concordia (Mich.) 
Concordia (Mich.) 
Walsh 
Walsh 
Point Park 
Point Park 
Wright State 
Mt. Vernon Nazaren 
Mt. Vernon Nazaren 
Malone 
Malone 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Notre Dame 
Notre Dame 
Wilmington 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Urbana 
Urbana 
Shawnee State 
Shawnee State 
Earlham 
Indiana Northwest 
Indiana Northwest 
Miami-Middletown 
Shawnee State 
Shawnee State 
Earlham 
Earlham 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Urbana 
Urbana 
Cincinnati-Clenaon 
Valparaiso 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Oakland City 
Bluefield 
Geneva 

Date 

2/25/08 
3/1/08 
3/1/08 
3/3/08 
3/3/08 
3/4/08 
3/4/08 
3/5/08 
3/7/08 
3/8/08 
3/8/08 
3/14/08 
3/17/08 
3/17/08 
3/20/08 
3/20/08 
3/24/08 
3/24/08 
3/25/08 
3/26/08 
3/26/08 
3/29/08 
3/29/08 
4/2/08 
4/2/08 
4/5/08 
4/5/08 
4/7 /OB 
4/8/08 
4/8/08 
4/12/08 
4/12/08 
4/15/08 
4/15/08 
4/17/08 
4/18/08 
4/18/08 
4/19/08 
4/22/08 
4/22/08 
4/24/08 
4/24/08 
4/25/08 
4/25/08 
4/26/08 
4/26/08 
4/28/08 
4/28/08 
5/6/08 
5/13/08 
5/15/08 
5/15/08 
5/16/08 
5/21/08 
5/21/08 
5/22/08 

2008 Cedarville University Baseball 
IP-H-R-ER-BB-SO Breakdown for Cedarville (FINAL) 

(All games) 

#12 
GRIEST 

2.0- 2- 1- 1- 2- 1 

4.1- 5- 4- 3- 5- 2* 

o.o- 0- 0- o- 1- 0 

#13 
HOUCHIN 

6.0- 5- 2- 1- 4- 1* 3.0- 1- 0- 0- 1- 3 

3.2- 9- 8- 5- 4- 1* 

1.2-10- 7- 7- 1- 1* 

3.2-10- 9- 9- 4- 1* 

0.1- 0- 0- 0- 1- 1 
0.1- 1- o- 0- 0- 0 

2.2- 1- l- 0- l- l 

••.•.•..•••••. 0.2- 3- 2- 2- o- 0 
5.0- 6- 4- 4- 2- 2* 1.0- 1- 0- 0- 0- 3 

6.1- 3- o- 0- 3- 4* 

2.0- 1- 0- 0- 2- 0 
5.2- 6- 3- 3- 1- 3* 

1.0- 0- 1- 0- 1- 3 

l.1- 0- 1- l- 4- 1 

l.l- 1- 0- 0- 0- l 
0.2- 1- 2- o- 2- 0 

#26 
LOCKRIDGE 

---------
1.2- 3- 4- 4- 3- 1 

5.0- 6- 3- 3- l- 2* 

6.0- 7- 3- 3- 3- 6* 

6.2- 8- 3- 3- 1- 2* 

5.1-10- 6- 6- 2- 3* 

8.1- 5- 1- l- 2- 6 

5.0- 2- o- 0- 0- 7* 

6.0- 6- 3- 1- 2- 2* 

3.0- 2- 1- 1- 1- 2 
4.0- 2- 0- 0- 1- 6 
3.0- 9- 6- 5- 1- 3* 

7.0- 3- 2- l- 2- 3* 
0.2- 2- 1- 1- 0- 2 

............... 
5.0- 8- 7- 5- 0- 4* 

#6 
PRICE 

2.0- 1- 3- 0- 1- 3* 
6.0- 8- 3- 2- 1- 4* 

2.1- 2- 1- 1- 2- 5 
1.2- 5- 6- 6- 2- 1 
7.0- 6- 2- 0- 1- 7* 

6.2- 4- 0- 0- 5- 4* 

6.0- 8- 5- 5- 3- 2* 

6.1- 7- 4- 4- 4- 2* 

9.0- 8- 2- 2- 2- 7* 

3.0- 4- 2- 2- o- 1 

s.o- 3- 0- 0- 3- 6* 

5.0- 9- 9- 8- 2- 7* 

5.0- 6- 3- 3- 3- 4* 
.................. 

7.0- 8- 6- 5- 2- 8* 

3.2- 7- s- 1- 1- 2* 

#18 
ROST 

1.0- 2- 3- 3- 2- 1 

4.0- 4- 3- 3- 4- 3* 

1.0- 2- l- 1- 1- l 
4.2- 6- 3- 0- 0- 0* 

#31 
SMITH 

1.2- 0- 0- 0- 0- 2 

#16 
SORENSEN 

1.1- l- 0- 0- 0- l 
............... 

3.l- 9- 9- 9- 2- 1* 0.2- 3- 4- 4- 1- 0 
.............. 

0.0- l- 0- 0- 0- 0 

1.2- l- 2- 2- 3- 1 .............. 
0.2- 2- 2- 2- l- 0 

0.0- 3- 2- 2- 0- 0 
.............. 

1.0- 1- 1- 1- 0- 1 

0.1- 2- l- l- 1- 0 

1.0- 0- 0- o- 1- 0 



Opponent 

Asbury 
Florida College 
Florida College 
Evangel 
Grace 
Hannibal-LaGrange 
Robert Morris 
Evangel 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Grace 
Northwestern 
Grace 
Concordia (Mich.) 
Concordia (Mich.) 
Walsh 
Walsh 
Point Park 
Point Park 
Wright State 
Mt. Vernon Nazaren 
Mt. Vernon Nazaren 
Malone 
Malone 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Notre Dame 
Notre Dame 
Wilmington 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Urbana 
Urbana 
Shawnee State 
Shawnee State 
Earlham 
Indiana Northwest 
Indiana Northwest 
Miami-Middletown 
Shawnee State 
Shawnee State 
Earlham 
Earlham 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Rio Grande 
Urbana 
Urbana 
Cincinnati-Clermon 
Valparaiso 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Indiana Wesleyan 
Oakland City 
Bluefield 
Geneva 

Date 

2/25/08 
3/1/08 
3/1/08 
3/3/08 
3/3/08 
31'/08 
3/4/08 
3/5/08 
3/7/08 
3/8/08 
3/8/08 
3/14/08 
3/17/08 
3/17/08 
3/20/08 
3/20/08 
3/24/08 
3/24/08 
3/25/08 
3/26/08 
3/26/08 
3/29/08 
3/29/08 
4/2/08 
4/2/08 
4/5/08 
4/5/08 
4/7 /08 
4/8/08 
4/8/08 
4/12/08 
4/12/08 
4/15/08 
4/15/08 
4/17/08 
4/18/08 
4/18/08 
4/19/08 
4/22/08 
4/22/08 
4/24/08 
4/24/08 
4/25/08 
4/25/08 
4/26/08 
4/26/08 
4/28/08 
4/28/08 
5/6/08 
5/13/08 
5/15/08 
5/15/08 
5/16/08 
5/21/08 
5/21/08 
5/22/08 

2008 Cedarville University Baseball 
IP-H-R-ER-BB-SO Breakdown for Cedarville (FINAL) 

(All games) 

#33 
STOLTZFUS 

5.1- 2- 1- 1- 5- 6* 

5.0- 8- 7- 6- 4- 2* 

2.2- 8- 7- 7- 2- 0* 

6.0- 8- 7- 6- 6- 0* 

5.0- 6- 7- 5- 5- 2* 

4.0- 7- 5- 4- 3- O* 

1.1- 3- 6- 6- 4- 1* 

#19 
TAYLOR 

1.1- 2- 1- 1- 1- 3 

7.0- 8- 5- 2- 4- l* 

5.1- 7- 8- 3- 2- 3* 

5.0- 8- 7- ,_ 3- 4* 

7.0- 3- 3- 3- 3- 8* 

3.1- 6- 9- 8- 4- 3* 

5.0- 2- 0- o- 0-12* 

7.0- 3- 0- 0- 1- 7* 

2.0- 5- 6- 6- 5- 1* 1.0- 0- 1- o- 1- 1 

3.2- 7- 4- 4- 2- 3 

S.0- 2- 2- 2- 8- S* 

1.2- 2- 3- 3- 3- l 
5.0- 9-10- 5- 3- 4* 

#20 
VELLA 

0.2- 1- 3- 3- 2- 0 
...................... 

1.0- 1- o- 0- 1- 2 

2.0- 3- 1- 1- 1- 1 

4.1-10- 9- 8- 5- 2 

0.2- 1- 5- 5- 4- 1* 

,.o- 5- 6- 5- 3- 2* 

#17 
WALLACE 

0.2- 0- o- 0- 0- 0 
0.2- 1- o- 0- 1- 0 

................ 
0.2- 0- 0- 0- 0- l 

0.1- 1- o- 0- 0- 0 
0.2- 4- 3- 0- 0- 0 

1.0- 1- 0- 0- 0- 0 

0.2- o- 0- 0- 0- 0 

1.2- 2- 3- 3- 3- 1 
1.1- 2- 3- 3- 4- l 

7.0- 3- 2- 2- 2- 2* 

0.1- o- 0- 0- 0- 0 

1.0- 0- 0- 0- 1- 1 

0.1- o- 1- 0- 0- 1 

#3 
WASEM 

1.0- o- 0- 0- o- 1 
1.0- 2- 0- 0- o- 0 
0.0- 2- 2- 0- o- 0 

4.1-11- 6- 5- 2- 3* 

0.1- 2- 0- o- o- 0 

·········•"'""'"' 
2.0- 1- 1- 1- 5- 0 

1.2- 4- 3- 3- 0- 0 

5.1- 5- 4- 2- 2- 3 

1.0- 1- 0- 0- o- 0 .............. 
o.o- 1- 2- 1- 2- o 

.............. 
2.0- 1- 0- 0- 2- l 

4.2- ,_ 3- 3- 5- o 

2.0- 2- 2- 2- 1- o 
............... 

1.0- 1- 1- 0- 1- 0 
2.0- 1- 1- 1- 0- 0 

0.1- 2- 3- 3- 2- 1 

0.2- 3- 1- 1- 0- 0 

#9 
w:ILSON, P 

0.2- 1- 0- 0- 0- l 

0.2- o- o- o- o- o 
1.0- 3- 4- 1- 1- 0 

#7 
WOLOSHYN 

0.1- 5- 8- 6- 3- 0 

4.2- 3- 4- 4- 4- 6* 

2.1- 7- 8- 5- 1- O* 

0.1- 2- 2- 2- 0- 0 

o.o- 1- 4- 4- 2- o 

4.0- 5- 4- 3- 0- 2* 
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